IN-SERVICE TESTING
The purpose of in-service testing is to regularly monitor the thermal performance of the
thermostatic mixing valve.  Deterioration in performance can indicate the need for
service work to be carried out on the system.
If the authority concerned does not have a planned test and maintenance schedule then
the suggestions below should form the basis of a new system.
At intervals of 6 - 8 weeks and 12 - 15 weeks after commissioning:-
1. Check supply parameters are still within the expected values if not check system for

Temperature and Either Supply
10ºC 10ºC
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
SKH64-1 O-RING SEALS KIT
SKH64-2 CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY
SKH64-3 FLOW STRAIGHTNER
SKH64-4 HANDLE ASSEMBLY.
SKH64-5 INLET ASSEMBLIES (PAIR)
SKH64-6 COLD ELBOW ASSEMBLY (WALL MOUNT)
SKH64-7 HOT ELBOW ASSEMBLY (WALL MOUNT)
SKH64-8 COLD ELBOW ASSEMBLY (DECK MOUNT)
SKH64-9 HOT ELBOW ASSEMBLY (DECK MOUNT)
SKH64-10 WALL SHROUDS CHROME (PAIR)
SK1500-3 THERMOSTAT & PISTON ASSEMBLY
SK320078 PISTON ASSEMBLY
SK740012 THERMOSTAT
HTM64 SPARES LISTING